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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 22 Žen/Fem, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16.02.2014 - 9:45 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 2:04.12 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana SRB Herceg Novi 2011
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2001+ 2:09.44 VRANIĆ Jana CRO Herceg Novi 2013
Bodova: FINA 2012

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađe/and younger

1. PAŠUKAN Emina 01 Bosna, SA 2:18.60 516
2. GARBIN Paula 01 Jug, DU 2:23.05 469
3. LUČIĆ Ana 01 Jug, DU 2:27.99 423
4. MARINOVIĆ Adriana 02 Jug, DU 2:32.21 389
5. ANTUNOVIĆ Anđela 02 Montenegro, MNE 2:32.79 385
6. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 Olimpija, LJU 2:33.46 380
7. VUJOVIĆ Jovana 02 Montenegro, MNE 2:34.63 371
8. ČINIĆ Dea 02 Zagrebački PS, ZG 2:35.95 362
9. HAPAN Mihaela 02 Jug, DU 2:38.27 346

10. FILIPOVIĆ Gracia 02 Jug, DU 2:43.84 312
11. VICO Anastasija 03 Montenegro, MNE 2:46.26 298
12. CVITKOVIĆ Petra 01 Orka, MO 2:46.48 297
13. RADOŠEVIĆ Doris 03 Jug, DU 2:46.69 296
14. DERVISHI Arsinda 02 Nobis ST, TI 2:49.48 282
15. ČOVIĆ Kristina 01 Orka, MO 2:49.61 281
16. ŠUŠA Adna 02 Stari Grad, SA 2:50.67 276
17. DHIMGJINI Lisa 02 Teuta, DU 2:56.76 248
18. VUKAŠINOVIĆ Ivona 02 Primorac, KO 3:07.71 207
19. BEJKO Bora 01 KS Tirana, TI 3:12.74 191
20. MIKULIĆ Lucija 01 Zrinjski, MO 3:17.47 178

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIĆ Mina 91 PS Beograda, BG 2:05.39 696
2. БЕЗБОРОДОВА Дарья 97 Ruza, MO 2:05.89 688
3. MARIN Natalija 98 PS Beograda, BG 2:11.60 602
4. СОНИНА Екатерина 00 Ruza, MO 2:12.14 595
5. VIOLIĆ Vicencia 00 Jug, DU 2:12.80 586
6. ГОЛИКОВА Елена 00 Ruza, MO 2:12.98 584
7. KONOPLEVI Klea 99 Teuta S., DU 2:17.54 528
8. BABIC Dusica 00 11.April, BG 2:18.17 520
9. MANENICA Žana 97 Jug, DU 2:18.47 517

10. PAŠUKAN Emina 01 Bosna, SA 2:18.60 516
11. KOVAČEVIĆ Simona 96 Montenegro, MNE 2:22.08 479
12. BASHO Diana 00 KS Tirana, TI 2:22.71 472
13. GARBIN Paula 01 Jug, DU 2:23.05 469
14. LUČIĆ Ana 01 Jug, DU 2:27.99 423
15. MARINOVIĆ Adriana 02 Jug, DU 2:32.21 389
16. ANTUNOVIĆ Anđela 02 Montenegro, MNE 2:32.79 385
17. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 Olimpija, LJU 2:33.46 380
18. MILIĆ Jovana 98 Budva PVK, BU 2:34.56 372
19. VUJOVIĆ Jovana 02 Montenegro, MNE 2:34.63 371
20. ČINIĆ Dea 02 Zagrebački PS, ZG 2:35.95 362
21. PEROJEVIĆ Maria 00 Stari Grad, SA 2:36.72 356
22. HAPAN Mihaela 02 Jug, DU 2:38.27 346
23. CVITKOVIĆ Daria Vanesa 99 Orka, MO 2:40.03 335
24. RADANOVIĆ Sandra 00 Budva PVK, BU 2:40.29 333
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 22, Žen/Fem, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

25. TOPALLI Arba 00 Te Stela SA, TI 2:41.39 326
26. ZDRELLA Melisa 00 ST Kosova, PR 2:42.60 319
27. FILIPOVIĆ Gracia 02 Jug, DU 2:43.84 312
28. VICO Anastasija 03 Montenegro, MNE 2:46.26 298
29. CVITKOVIĆ Petra 01 Orka, MO 2:46.48 297
30. RADOŠEVIĆ Doris 03 Jug, DU 2:46.69 296
31. KOROVESTHI Mishela 97 Te Stela SA, TI 2:48.25 288
32. DERVISHI Arsinda 02 Nobis ST, TI 2:49.48 282
33. ČOVIĆ Kristina 01 Orka, MO 2:49.61 281
34. ŠUŠA Adna 02 Stari Grad, SA 2:50.67 276
35. DHIMGJINI Lisa 02 Teuta, DU 2:56.76 248
36. VUKAŠINOVIĆ Ivona 02 Primorac, KO 3:07.71 207
37. BEJKO Bora 01 KS Tirana, TI 3:12.74 191
38. MIKULIĆ Lucija 01 Zrinjski, MO 3:17.47 178
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